Steun voor afsluiters, recht

Beschrijving

Steun voor Ecolift XL

Algemene karakteristieken
Kleur:
Materiaal:

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
Lengte verpakking:
Breedte verpakking:
Hoogte verpakking:

(x; KESSEL

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 680397
GTIN: 4026092069899
Korting groep: 90

grijs
Kunststof

0,07 kg
0,11kg

182 mm
117 mm
96 mm

Pagina 1 Onder voorbehoud van technische wijzigingen.

21.08.2025



